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INEHE
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TErL /K F— L% FE R T . ERES B
50m 100m fid
1 2/1 RBlGH ARk g 4:18.50 114%
#B|R BX g1 (0.51) 30.42  1:04.73  1:04.73
WA & $f3 (- ) 33.35  1:14.76  2:19.49
WA B3% F3 (- ) 29.14  1:04.10  3:23.59
1 LI ER K BR 2 (- ) 25.89 54.91  4:18.50
2 2/2 GUNZE )= 4:26.53 T4%
KK 1&F 12 (0.58) 32.95 1:08.69  1:08.69
ME EX F3 (- ) 33.43  1:13.70  2:22.39
hH EAE 2 (- ) 29.08  1:03.08  3:25.47
mE EH == N ) 28.02  1:01.06  4:26.53
3 2/1T <= vioRE g 4:39.17 9k
hE BXE 2 (0.51) 30.64 1:05.39  1:05.39
® E == N ) 40.60  1:26.11  2:31.50
HE KE f1 (- ) 31.49  1:09.94  3:41.44
fEER g 2 (- ) 26.95 57.73  4:39.17
4 1/5 #HEFEGZE g 5:00. 58 1%
Rt #M% F3  (1.13) 38.64  1:19.42  1:19.42
PR 1K f1 (- ) 36.90 1:16.78  2:36.20
BiE ] 2 (- ) 33.31  1:16.08  3:52.28
nmAk &k == N ) 32.08  1:08.30  5:00.58
5 1/1 ClIZEkEHZ g 5:11.34 5%
S BHA f1  (0.62) 37.40  1:19.39  1:19.39
2H X— 2 (- ) 43.98  1:34.63  2:54.02
g —& $f3 (- ) 31,23 1:10.71  4:04.73
N B 2 (- ) 31.36  1:06.61  5:11.34
6 1/6 ZFOdzE g 5:16. 86
=# B 2 (1.11) 42.90  1:32.04  1:32.04
mE mE 2 (- ) 37.30  1:19.68  2:51.72
EE WX 2 (- ) 34.54  1:19.00  4:10.72
BAR —# 2 (- ) 30.65 1:06.14  5:16.86
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